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Verwendung:

Fir Quernut-Aufsteckdorne DIN 6357

Artikeleigenschaften
LB:

OAH:

OAL:

OAW:

THOD:

TQX:

Abmessung:

7 KE

Nutenstein fiir Quernutdorn @ 32 mm

14
14
14
22
M5
8,7
32

MMLER"

Prazisionswerkzeuge

Marke: Kemmler GmbH
Bestell-Nr.: 101.11.32



